CAT-92226B page 1 of 2
Model W0270
■ Fits Caterpillar, Perkins and
Detroit Diesel 4 and 6 Cylinder Engines
■ Complete Kit Ready for
Easy Installation
■ Includes Wiring Harness
■ Mount Either Side of Engine, or On Top

including wiring for pre-heat and shut-
down solenoid
How to Order
Specify model number and voltage
when ordering.  W0270 – __
Order oil line assembly separately.
Warranty
A limited warranty on materials and workmanship
is given with this FW Murphy product. A copy of
the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to
12: 12 VDC
24: 24 VDC
CAT-92226B
Revised 04-06
Catalog Section 30
(00-02-0080)Swichgage® Shutdown Panel Kit
CAT-92226B page 2 of 2
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
4-1/2 in.
(114 mm)
M
U
RP
M
U
R
HY SWI CHG AG
E®
P.S.I.
M
U
RP
M
U
R
HY SWI CHG AG
E®
F
6-31/64 in.
(165 mm)
Mounting
Bracket
15/16 in. (24 mm)
2 places 5/8 in. (16 mm)
diameter 2 places
3/4 in.
(19 mm)
diameter
knockout
Emergency
Stop Button
2-1/16 in. (52 mm)
diameter knockout
7/8 in. (22 mm) Hole for
Customer Supplied/installed
Key Switch
Optional Bracket Mounting Holes
5/16 in. (8 mm) diameter 6 places
Shockmounts
518PH
Magnetic Switch
7-23/64 in.
(187 mm)
5-3/4 in.
(146 mm)
15-13/64 in.
(386 mm) 4-1/8 in.
(105 mm) Removable
Back  Cover
Removable